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MARIA SCHOOL, JASPUR

Time Table of Second Unit Test 2025- 2026

Students Reporting Time: 7:40

Date Day Class X Class XII
03.10.2025 Friday Computer English 1l
04.10.2025 | Saturday Hindi Biology/Accounts
05.10.2025 Sunday SUNDAY - HOLIDAY
06.10.2025 Monday Biology Chemistry/ Economics
07.10.2025 | Tuesday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti - Holiday
08.10.2025 | Wednesday Geography Maths
09.10.2025 | Thursday Enghsh | Physics/ Commerce
10.10.2025 Friday Physics Englsih |
11.10.2025 | Saturday Hist& Civics Computer
12.10.2025 Sunday SUNDAY - HOLIDAY
13.10.2025 Monday Maths CLASS
14.10.2025 Tuesday English Il CLASS
15.10.2025 | Wednesday Chemistry CLASS

Note-

1. No Exam will be taken betore or atier the schedule time.
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2. There will be regular classes tor Class X and XII.
. PTM (11 UT Result) on 25th October 2025, Timmg 11.00am to [.50p.m.
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